Racing ° Performance -

The Original

complex l oral paste for horses
Electrolytes & Trace Elements 21.2g < Vitamins 5.2g ¢ Amino Acids 7.6g

Recovery °* Health

Net Weight 107g

®

FOR ANIMAL USE ONLY - To replace essential nutrients lost in racing, competition, transport, and
stress, mix into the feed. Ensure fresh water is available. Racing, Competition, or Polo: Give 1 tube
4-12 hours prior to racing or event. Give % -1 tube after each hard workout. Endurance: Use as
above. Give % tube every 80km. Transport: Give 1 tube 4-12 hours prior to departure. Give 1 tube
upon arrival for long trips. Health Tonic: Give /2 tube every second day for 2 weeks. You may give 1
full tube to start. Please consider any rules of competition that may apply before following our

directions as written.

Electrolytes & Trace Elements

Potassium chloride
Sodium chloride
Magnesium gluconate
Sodium Phosphate
Calcium
Phosphorous

Iron

Manganese
Copper

Zinc

Vitamins

B1 Thiamine

B2 Riboflavin

B3 Niacin

6000 mg
4600 mg
2000 mg
1000 mg
6000 mg
3000 mg
500 mg
400 mg
77 mg
400 mg

1000 mg
200 mg
500 mg

Supplied per 80mL Tube

B5 D-pantothenate 100 mg
B6 Pyridoxine 100 mg
B8 Inositol 200 mg

B12 Cyanacobalamine 1000 mcg
Folic acid 200 mg
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C) 2000 mg

Choline 50 mg
Essential Amino Acids

Arginine 230 mg
Histidine 200 mg
Isoleucine 500 mg
Leucine 750 mg
Lysine 650 mg
Methionine 180 mg
Phenylalanine 280 mg

Threonine 280 mg
Tryptophan 150 mg
Valine 430 mg

Non Essential Amino Acids

Alanine 450 mg
Aspartic acid 750 mg
Carnatine 500 mg
Citruline 500 mg
Cystine 200 mg
Glutamic acid 750 mg
Glycine 200 mg
Serine 250 mg
Tyrosine 300 mg

Natural Flavour

Manufactured by: Pro-Dosa International Ltd, (NZFSA ACVM GMP Certified) 34 Ryan Road, Pukekohe 2679, NZ www.pro-dosa.com



